High Performance LED
replacements for
conventional T5 lamps
T5
Philips T5 LED tubes offer an affordable, energy saving retrofit solution. The T5
lamps have been engineered to withstand the test of time with a 50,000-hour
lifetime and a limited 5-year warranty to back it up. The lighting performance
effectively replaces conventional fluorescent T5 HO or T5 HE lamps. Available in

929001824204 14T5HE/46-850/IF21/G/DIM 10/1 40000-110000 Hz 70-105 V 14 W
Light Technical (1/2)
Order Code
Full Product
Name
Beam
Angle
(Nom)
Color
Code
Correlated
Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Luminous
Flux (Nom)
929001283804 24T5HO/46-835/
IF33/P/DIM 10/1
- 835 3500 K 3300 lm
929001283904 24T5HO/46-840/
IF35/P/DIM 10/1
- 840 4000 K 3500 lm
929001284004 24T5HO/46-850/
IF35/P/DIM 10/1
- 850 5000 K 3500 lm
929001823104 8T5HE/22-830/
IF10/G/DIM 10/1
200 ° 830 3000 K 1000 lm
929001823204 8T5HE/22-835/
IF10/G/DIM 10/1
200 ° 835 3500 K 1000 lm
929001823304 8T5HE/22-840/
IF10/G/DIM 10/1
200 ° 840 4000 K 1050 lm
929001823404 8T5HE/22-850/
IF10/G/DIM 10/1
200 ° 850 5000 K 1050 lm
929001823504 11T5HE/34-830/
IF14/G/DIM 10/1
200 ° 830 3000 K 1400 lm
Order Code
Full Product
Name
Beam
Angle
(Nom)
Color
Code
Correlated
Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Luminous
Flux (Nom)
929001823604 11T5HE/34-835/
IF14/G/DIM 10/1
200 ° 835 3500 K 1400 lm
929001823704 11T5HE/34-840/
IF15/G/DIM 10/1
200 ° 840 4000 K 1500 lm
929001823804 11T5HE/34-850/
IF15/G/DIM 10/1
200 ° 850 5000 K 1500 lm
929001823904 14T5HE/46-830/
IF20/G/DIM 10/1
200 ° 830 3000 K 2000 lm
929001824004 14T5HE/46-835/
IF20/G/DIM 10/1
200 ° 835 3500 K 2000 lm
929001824104 14T5HE/46-840/
IF21/G/DIM 10/1
200 ° 840 4000 K 2100 lm
929001824204 14T5HE/46-850/
IF21/G/DIM 10/1
200 ° 850 5000 K 2100 lm
Light Technical (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name
Luminous Flux
(Rated) (Nom)
Rated Beam
Angle
929001283804 24T5HO/46-835/IF33/P/DIM 10/1 3300 lm -
929001283904 24T5HO/46-840/IF35/P/DIM 10/1 3500 lm -
Order Code Full Product Name
Luminous Flux
(Rated) (Nom)
Rated Beam
Angle
929001284004 24T5HO/46-850/IF35/P/DIM 10/1 3500 lm -
929001823104 8T5HE/22-830/IF10/G/DIM 10/1 1000 lm 200 °
T5
3Product family leaflet, 2019, September 11 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Luminous Flux
(Rated) (Nom)
Rated Beam
Angle
929001823204 8T5HE/22-835/IF10/G/DIM 10/1 1000 lm 200 °
929001823304 8T5HE/22-840/IF10/G/DIM 10/1 1050 lm 200 °
929001823404 8T5HE/22-850/IF10/G/DIM 10/1 1050 lm 200 °
929001823504 11T5HE/34-830/IF14/G/DIM 10/1 1400 lm 200 °
929001823604 11T5HE/34-835/IF14/G/DIM 10/1 1400 lm 200 °
929001823704 11T5HE/34-840/IF15/G/DIM 10/1 1500 lm 200 °
Order Code Full Product Name
Luminous Flux
(Rated) (Nom)
Rated Beam
Angle
929001823804 11T5HE/34-850/IF15/G/DIM 10/1 1500 lm 200 °
929001823904 14T5HE/46-830/IF20/G/DIM 10/1 2000 lm 200 °
929001824004 14T5HE/46-835/IF20/G/DIM 10/1 2000 lm 200 °
929001824104 14T5HE/46-840/IF21/G/DIM 10/1 2100 lm 200 °
929001824204 14T5HE/46-850/IF21/G/DIM 10/1 2100 lm 200 °
Temperature
Order Code Full Product Name T-Case Maximum (Nom)
929001283804 24T5HO/46-835/IF33/P/DIM 10/1 -
929001283904 24T5HO/46-840/IF35/P/DIM 10/1 -
929001284004 24T5HO/46-850/IF35/P/DIM 10/1 -
929001823104 8T5HE/22-830/IF10/G/DIM 10/1 70 °C
929001823204 8T5HE/22-835/IF10/G/DIM 10/1 70 °C
929001823304 8T5HE/22-840/IF10/G/DIM 10/1 70 °C
929001823404 8T5HE/22-850/IF10/G/DIM 10/1 70 °C
929001823504 11T5HE/34-830/IF14/G/DIM 10/1 70 °C
929001823604 11T5HE/34-835/IF14/G/DIM 10/1 70 °C
929001823704 11T5HE/34-840/IF15/G/DIM 10/1 70 °C
929001823804 11T5HE/34-850/IF15/G/DIM 10/1 70 °C
929001823904 14T5HE/46-830/IF20/G/DIM 10/1 70 °C
929001824004 14T5HE/46-835/IF20/G/DIM 10/1 70 °C
929001824104 14T5HE/46-840/IF21/G/DIM 10/1 70 °C